DATE

8/8/2023

8/9/2023

8/9/2023

8/9/2023

8/9/2023

8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/16/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/22/2023
8/22/2023
8/23/2023
8/23/2023
8/23/2023
8/23/2023
8/23/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/29/2023
8/29/2023
8/30/2023

PERMIT #

163-23-8B
164-23-8E
165-23-8E
166-23-8H
167-23-8B
168-23-8B
169-23-8E
170-23-8H
171-23-8P
172-23-8B
173-23-8B
174-23-8B
175-23-8B
176-23-8B
177-23-8E
178-23-8B
179-23-8B
180-23-8H
181-23-8E
182-23-8H
183-23-8E
184-23-8H
185-23-8P
186-23-8B
187-23-8B
188-23-8B

OWNER

POSITIVE VENTURE
NATHAN NOVAK
BOB BECKWIRTH
DAN FOSTER

DON GURALSKI
JAY SCHULTZ

JAY SCHULTZ

JAY SCHULTZ

JAY SCHULTZ
JESSE CLARK

DON HENNESSEY
TED ECKSTEIN
MARY YUN

MIKE ATKINS

MIKE ATKINS
LOUIS BRAATZ
ANN ROSENBERG
DUANE MCDONALD
RICK DORSCHNER
JASON HALVERSON
AMY SCHMERSE
MIKE LAAK
NATIONAL LIGHTING
LARRY JOHNSON
RANDY CARVANA
COOPER WALBRUM

CLAYTON PERMIT SPREADSHEET FOR AUGUST 2023

ADDRESS

2788 TOWN CT

3548 GOLF WOOD

8225 GOLF COURSE DR
3366 KNOX

2537 OAKCREST

8777 OAKWOOD

8777 OAKWOOD

8777 OAKWOOD

8777 OAKWOOD

2815 FOX VALLEY DR
9381 CENTER

4790 CTY II

2979 LENNON

3005 OAKRIDGE

3005 OAKRIDGE

3646 EMERALD CROWN PKY
3427 LARSEN

3014 FAIRWINDS

3245 FAIRVIEW

4508 GRANDVIEW
2948 BUTTERCUP

3320 KNOX

2586 W AMERICAN
3905 CTY I1#18

2756 HOLIDAY CT

8404 WHISPERING MEADOWS

DESCRIPTION

COMMERCIAL REMOD
ELECT LINE TO SHED
ELECT REMOD

REPLACE FURNACE-A/C
DETACHED GARAGE
DETACHED GARAGE
ELECT DETACHED GARAGE
HVAC DETACHED GARAGE
PLUMB DETACHED GARAGE
STORAGE UNITS

NSFD

SHED

REROOF

BATH REMOD

BATH REMOD ELECT
REROOF

REROOF

REPLACE A/C

GENERATOR INSTALL
REPLACE FURNACE

ELECT REMOD

REPLACE A/C

NEW COMMERCIAL PLUMB
REROOF
GAZEBO/PERGOLA

NSFD

CONTRACTOR

UTSCHIG

CR FOCHS

WICK ELECT

MODERN SHEET METAL
SELF

A&M CONCRETE
KALLIES ELECT

SELF

JIM ZIELINSKI
AFFORDABLE CONTRACTING
HENNESSEY HOMES
SELF

SECURITY ROOFING
PORTSIDE BLDGS

SEC

SECURITY LUEBKE
SECURITY LUEBKE
MODERN SHEET METAL
CR FOCHS
BLACK-HAAK

VECTOR ELECT
BLACK-HAAK
A.G.MECHANICAL
SECURITY ROOFING
LUIS VARGES
NONEMACHCHER BLDGS

TOTALS

EST. PROJECT

PP P DB P P nnn PP D PP DB PH PSP PH B P PH B PP

COST

282,000.00
1,000.00
3,500.00

11,908.00
25,000.00

150,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

950,000.00

400,000.00

20,000.00
42,970.00
23,000.00
1,290.00
29,338.00
26,511.00
4,999.00
13,000.00
5,000.00
2,400.00
5,000.00
85,000.00
4,000.00
28,740.00
600,000.00

2,727,656.00

PERMIT
FEE

800.00
75.00
86.58
150.00
238.24
387.00
255.00
255.00
255.00
5,905.96
1,127.00
316.00
75.00
188.20
81.60
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
7,303.50
75.00
161.44

856.00

PO PO P P n s P LD PP PP DL DL PP PL PP AL LR

$ 19,116.52



	August

